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MTP CONNECTOR FEMALE(2x) MTEP Patch cord Ribbon Cable
Fiber-MMS50&62.5/125um,OM3 ,SM-G652d
Cable Color-- MM50&62.5/125um-Orange, OM3-Aqua, SM-Yellow OPTICAL CONNECTOR
Cable Material-PVC VIEw P VIEW FPZ
Multi Housing Color-- MM50&62.5/125um-Beige, OM3-Aque, SM-Green ;’;’UM ;‘z_,
Single Boot Color-is all black T
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2. CABLE ASSEMBLY AND ITS COMPONENTS ARE COMPLIANT WITH EU ORECTIVE Tﬁ =11 R,i =11
E002/95/7EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF THE USE OF HAZAROOUS SUBSTANCES IN
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT (RoHS>, Tx=12 Rx-12
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